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Grand National de Dressage
Le Mans - du 20 au 23 mars 2014

Judge M : GROSHENY ALEXANDRE
Judge C : KOFFMAHN ELISABETHJudge E : MAIRE ETIENNE

 Horse  Rider
Nat.
N° Judge

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge H : DU TRANIOY LIONEL

Judge B : ROUDIER JEAN-MICHEL

70.65868.553 74.211
213.5

(2) (2) (1)

ROCK'N ROLL STAR PHILIPPE LIMOUSIN6 1337.5
1

SFB / BAI / 9 / M /  by JOERIS and ROZALINDE by JAZZ - S.C.E.A. LIMOUSIN

67.763

(1)

70.789

(1)

70.395

180 €

%
268.5260.5 282.0257.5269.0

% % % % %

72.50069.079 67.500
210.5

(1) (1) (4)

BADINDA ALTENA PIERRE VOLLA7 1313.5
2

KWPN / ALEZAN / 8 / F /  by TOLANDO and NADINDA by GOODTIMES - PIERRE VOLLA

67.500

(2)

69.079

(2)

69.132

144 €

%
275.5262.5 256.5256.5262.5

% % % % %

66.18468.421 69.737
208.0

(3) (5) (2)

QUIMICO 05 MARINE SUBILEAU4 1277.0
3

PRE / GRIS / 9 / M /  by ENCOPETADO II and QUIMICA IX by LEJANO III - JAIME PUJOL

66.184

(3)

65.526

(5)

67.211

120 €

%
251.5260.0 265.0251.5249.0

% % % % %

66.44762.368 68.684
198.5

(8) (4) (3)

GINSENGUE NICOLE FAVEREAU8 1258.0
4

BWP / ALEZAN / 8 / F /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES by LIVINGSTONE - NICOLE FAVEREAU

66.053

(4)

67.500

(3)

66.211

 

%
252.5237.0 261.0251.0256.5

% % % % %

67.50063.684 67.368
204.5

(5) (3) (5)

SABLE BERTILLE PELARDY9 1256.5
5

KWPN / NOIR / 15 / M /  by GRIBALDI and ZUSETTE by AFRIKANER - E.A.R.L. ECURIE VOLLA PELARDY

65.658

(5)

66.447

(4)

66.132

 

%
256.5242.0 256.0249.5252.5

% % % % %

65.65865.921 65.526
199.5

(4) (7) (6)

ANKE SANDRINE PAGE2 1245.0
6

BWP / NOIPAN / 14 / F /  by ROHDIAMANT and TISCA by DOMBURG - SANDRINE PAGE

65.526

(7)

65.000

(7)

65.526

 

%
249.5250.5 249.0249.0247.0

% % % % %

66.05363.684 62.368
196.5

(5) (6) (9)

WOODSTOCK DE LA GUICHE LAURENCE BLAYA5 1224.5
7

HAN / BAI F. / 9 / H /  by WELTMEYER and LUCIFER RB by LAURIES CRUSADOR - LES ECURIES DE LA GUICHE

65.658

(5)

64.474

(8)

64.447

 

%
251.0242.0 237.0249.5245.0

% % % % %

63.68462.500 65.132
198.0

(7) (9) (7)

DJANGO*ENE-HN LAURENCE SAUTET1 1219.0
8

HAN / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by DON FREDERICO and WIESENBLUETE by WOLKENSTEIN II - ECOLE NATIONALE D'EQUITAT

64.342

(8)

65.132

(6)

64.158

 

%
242.0237.5 247.5244.5247.5

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com/(*)=Team



Judge M : GROSHENY ALEXANDRE
Judge C : KOFFMAHN ELISABETHJudge E : MAIRE ETIENNE

 Horse  Rider
Nat.
N° Judge

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge H : DU TRANIOY LIONEL

Judge B : ROUDIER JEAN-MICHEL

64.07962.368 62.763
196.0

(8) (8) (8)

DON KARON DU LOING CECILE MERGLEN3 1203.5
9

HAN / NOIPAN / 9 / H /  by DON KENNEDY and SHIRLEY by SHERLOCK HOLMES - CECILE MERGLEN

63.684

(9)

63.816

(9)

63.342

 

%
243.5237.0 238.5242.0242.5

% % % % %

Visa Jury:UNCLASSIFIED LIST

Total Prize Money : 444 €PARTANTS9 CLASSES3

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com/(*)=Team


